California Commission on Teacher (CTC) Credentialing Completer Survey, Q7

CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2017-18
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2017-18
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2017-18
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2017-18
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2017-18
. CALIFORNIA Preliminary / 2018-19
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2018-19
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2018-19
' CALIFORNIA Preliminary / 2018-19
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2018-19
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2019-20
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2019-20
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2019-20
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2019-20
CALIFORNIA Preliminary /2019-20

California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07

Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under

Institution N: Credential Pr Academic Ye Survey Sectic Survey Subse Question Nu Question

)
1
2
3
1
5
5
7
3 |STATE
J STATE
) |STATE
1 |STATE
2 STATE
3 |STATE
4 STATE
5 |STATE
5 STATE
7 |STATE
3 STATE
9 STATE
) |STATE
1 STATE

Preliminary £2017-18
Preliminary /2017-18
Preliminary /2017-18
Preliminary £2017-18
Preliminary /2017-18
Preliminary / 2018-19
Preliminary /2018-19
Preliminary /2018-19
Preliminary / 2018-19
Preliminary /2018-19
Preliminary /2019-20
Preliminary /2019-20
Preliminary /2019-20
Preliminary /2019-20

California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07
California Ad 2 - Instructio Q07

Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under
Demonstrate under

93
93
93
93
93
78
78
78
78
78
68
68
68
68
68

2555
2555
2555
2555
2555
2183
2183
2183
2183
2183
1900
1900
1900
1900

4.5483871
4.5483871
4.5483871
4.5483871
4.5483871
4.53846154
4.53846154
4.53846154
4.53846154
4.53846154
4.44117647
4.44117647
4.44117647
4.44117647
4.44117647

4.62622309
4.62622309
4.62622309
4.62622309
4.62622309
4.58085204
4.58085204
4.58085204
4.58085204
4.58085204
4.58421053
4.58421053
4.58421053
4.58421053

0.73004063 1 - Not at all
0.73004063 2 - Poorly
0.73004063 3 - Adequate
0.73004063 4 - Well
0.73004063 5 - Very well
0.65845762 1 - Not at all
0.65845762 2 - Poorly
0.65845762 3 - Adequate
0.65845762 4 - Well
0.65845762 5 - Very well
0.65522818 1 - Not at all
0.65522818 2 - Poorly
0.65522818 3 - Adequate
0.65522818 4 - Well
0.65522818 5 - Very well

MIN(Total Q MIN(Mean) MIN(Standar Response

0.5988906 1 - Not at all
0.5988906 2 - Poorly
0.5988906 3 - Adequate
0.5988906 4 - Well
0.5988906 5 - Very well
0.64844156 1 - Not at all
0.64844156 2 - Poorly
0.64844156 3 - Adequate
0.64844156 4 - Well
0.64844156 5 - Very well
0.63242486 1 - Not at all
0.63242486 2 - Poorly
0.63242486 3 - Adequate
0.63242486 4 - Well

0 0
2 0.02150538
7 0.07526882
22 0.23655914
62 0.66666667
0 0
0 0
7 0.08974359
22 0.28205128
49 0.62820513
0 0
0 0
6 0.08823529
26 0.38235294
6 0.52941176

w

SUM(Total R AGG(Percen

0 0
7 0.00273973
138 0.05401174
658 0.25753425
1752 0.68571429
0 0
8 0.00366468
169 0.0774164
553 0.25332112
1453 0.6655978
2 0.00105263
4 0.00210526
125 0.06578947
520 0.27368421

it o



