California Commission on Teacher (CTC) Credentialing Completer Survey, Q7

	/ \		-		_				'	,		-	141
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary /	2017-18	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	93	4.5483871	0.73004063	1 - Not at all	0	0
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary #	2017-18	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	93	4.5483871	0.73004063	2 - Poorly	2	0.02150538
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary #	2017-18	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	93	4.5483871	0.73004063	3 - Adequate	7	0.07526882
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary /	2017-18	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	93	4.5483871	0.73004063	4 - Well	22	0.23655914
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2017-18	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	93	4.5483871	0.73004063	5 - Very well	62	0.66666667
i	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary /	2018-19	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	78	4.53846154	0.65845762	1 - Not at all	0	0
	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary #	2018-19	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	78	4.53846154	0.65845762	2 - Poorly	0	0
1	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2018-19	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	78	4.53846154	0.65845762	3 - Adequate	7	0.08974359
1	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2018-19	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	78	4.53846154	0.65845762	4 - Well	22	0.28205128
)	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2018-19	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	78	4.53846154	0.65845762	5 - Very well	49	0.62820513
1	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2019-20	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	68	4.44117647	0.65522818	1 - Not at all	0	0
2	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2019-20	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	68	4.44117647	0.65522818	2 - Poorly	0	0
3	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary /	2019-20	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	68	4.44117647	0.65522818	3 - Adequate	6	0.08823529
		Preliminary !		California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	68	4.44117647	0.65522818	4 - Well	26	0.38235294
5	CALIFORNIA	Preliminary !	2019-20	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate under	68	4.44117647	0.65522818	5 - Very well	36	0.52941176
5													
7					-	se Question Nu		MIN(Total Q		MIN(Standar	-	•	AGG(Percent o
	STATE	Preliminary I			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde		4.62622309		1 - Not at all		
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde		4.62622309	0.5988906			**********
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde		4.62622309		3 - Adequate		0.05401174
-	STATE	Preliminary !			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde		4.62622309	0.5988906			0.25753425
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under		4.62622309		5 - Very well		0.68571429
	STATE	Preliminary !			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under				1 - Not at all	0	0
		Preliminary #			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under		4.58085204		•	8	
	STATE	Preliminary !			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under				3 - Adequate		0.0774164
	STATE	Preliminary !			d 2 - Instruct	-	Demonstrate under		4.58085204				0.25332112
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under				5 - Very well		
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde				1 - Not at all		0.00105263
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate under		4.58421053				0.00210526
	STATE	Preliminary /			d 2 - Instruct		Demonstrate unde				3 - Adequate		0.06578947
1	STATE	Preliminary /	2019-20	California A	d 2 - Instruct	io Q07	Demonstrate unde	1900	4.58421053	0.63242486	4 - Well	520	0.27368421